Machine
guarding

THROAX

Single
sliding door
single rail
ES

Kit 36905560

Follow me



& LU

Kit Single sliding door single rail ES 36905560

Kit Sliding Door 3905560

Art no: 88754639 ver. 01

~0) x4 1 3 2 3
38 ?(8x9x4 38 :4x1 2x1,6 % ﬁ8x20 §X4
M8x28

Troax sign 89200000

2/5 Kit 36905560 www.troax.com



L0 oA 6E9YG/88 10U MY

Kit Sliding Door + Kit Bracket SMF

Kit Bracket SMF

_

M8x12 Méx25  6,4x12x1,6

/i

77
=42

]
[

7

;Q L
[
/I /A
JLLL
77
yumni

JLLL

yumi

(S we

M8x35

& me
\ J 18x9x4

M8x35

4
]
]

4
]

L
Vi

[ & [ a 1
//é:lllaa///

]

www.troax.com

Kit 36905560




Kit Bracket SMF Bag for kit 5560 @

oo \

Bag for kit 5560

l\/|8

Bag for kit 5560 @

Pee T b
14

Art no: 88754639 ver. 01

Kit sliding door + Bag for kit 5560

1)

V N
>

4 Kit 36905560 www.troax.com



L0 oA 6E9YG/88 10U MY

Bag for kit 5560

Bag for kit 5560

Bag for kit 5560

¥

www.troax.com

Kit 36905560




